
2023 Ulland Mites Baseball Schedule

TEAMS:

1-Ulland Orioles 4- Ulland Padres 7- Ulland Mariners
2-Ulland Red Sox 5- Ulland Yankees 8- Ulland Phillies
3-Ulland Diamondbacks 6- Ulland A's

Tuesday & Thursday 10:15-11:15 Ulland Park
*PICTURE DAY : June 20*

Tuesday, June 6: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, June 8: (10:15-11:15)

Orioles vs. Yankees Dia. #9 Phillies vs. A's Dia. #9
Red Sox vs. Mariners Dia. #10 Padres vs. Mariners Dia. #10
Diamondbacks vs. A's Dia. #16 Yankees vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #16
Padres vs. Phillies Dia. #9 Left Field Red Sox vs. Orioles Dia. #9 Left Field

Tuesday, June 13: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, June 15: (10:15-11:15)

Padres vs. Red Sox Dia. #9 A's vs. Red Sox Dia. #9
Orioles vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #10 Mariners vs. Yankees Dia. #10
Phillies vs. Yankees Dia. #16 Orioles vs. Padres Dia. #16
A's vs. Mariners Dia. #9 Left Field Phillies vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #9 Left Field

Tuesday, June 20: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, June 22: (10:15-11:15)

Yankees vs. Red Sox Dia. #9 Diamondbacks vs. Padres Dia. #9
Mariners vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #10 Yankees vs. A's Dia. #10
A's vs. Padres Dia. #16 Red Sox vs. Phillies Dia. #16
Orioles vs. Phillies Dia. #9 Left Field Orioles vs. Mariners Dia. #9 Left Field

**PICTURE DAY**

Tuesday, June 27: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, June 29: (10:15-11:15)

Orioles vs. A's Dia. #9 Orioles vs. Yankees Dia. #9
Mariners vs. Phillies Dia. #10 Red Sox vs. Mariners Dia. #10
Yankees vs. Padres Dia. #16 Diamondbacks vs. A's Dia. #16
Red Sox vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #9 Left Field Padres vs. Phillies Dia. #9 Left Field

Tuesday, July 4: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, July 6: (10:15-11:15)

NO BASEBALL

Phillies vs. A's Dia. #9
Padres vs. Mariners Dia. #10
Yankees vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #16
Red Sox vs. Orioles Dia. #9 Left Field

Tuesday, July 11: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, July 13: (10:15-11:15)

Padres vs. Red Sox Dia. #9 A's vs. Red Sox Dia. #9
Orioles vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #10 Mariners vs. Yankees Dia. #10
Phillies vs. Yankees Dia. #16 Orioles vs. Padres Dia. #16
A's vs. Mariners Dia. #9 Left Field Phillies vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #9 Left Field

Tuesday, July 18: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, July 20: (10:15-11:15)

Yankees vs. Red Sox Dia. #9
Mariners vs. Diamondbacks Dia. #10 ***Games at Ulland Park***
A's vs. Padres Dia. #16
Orioles vs. Phillies Dia. #9 Left Field

Tuesday, July 25: (10:15-11:15) Thursday, July 27: (10:15-11:15)

***Games at Ulland Park *** ***Games at Ulland Park***


